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Bus 34 Chastre - Walhain - Mont-Saint-Guibert - Lln Go to website

Direction
Chastre Dépôt — Louvain-LA-Neuve Gare d'Autobus - 
Quai 3

47 stops

Open route schedule

Chastre Dépôt

Perbais Moulin Art

Perbais Ecoles

Walhain Maugré To

Walhain Maugré To (Rue Chèvequeue)

Walhain-Saint-Paul Bois de Boulogne

Walhain-Saint-Paul Poste

Walhain-Saint-Paul Monument (Rue du Centre)

Walhain-Saint-Paul Rue Boscaille

Walhain-Saint-Paul Maison n°37

Walhain Chapelle Saint-Roch

Sart-LEZ-Walhain Centre

Tourinnes-Saint-Lambert Cabine électrique

Lerinnes Ferme Piette

Lerinnes Ecoles

Lerinnes Sacré Coeur

Tourinnes-Saint-Lambert Rue Aurimont

Tourinnes-Saint-Lambert Chapelle Enfant Jésus

Tourinnes-Saint-Lambert Eglise

Tourinnes-Saint-Lambert Rue de l'Enfer

Tourinnes-Saint-Lambert Place de Brou

Route schedule
Chastre Dépôt — Louvain-LA-Neuve Gare d'Autobus - 
Quai 3

Monday 05:58-15:00

Tuesday 05:58-15:00

Wednesday 05:58-15:00

Thursday 05:58-15:00

Friday 05:58-15:00

Saturday 10:12-16:12

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Chastre Dépôt

Stops: 47

Trip Duration: 0 hour 47 min

https://busmaps.com/en/belgium/public_transit-line-34-3730932140-2763323631
https://busmaps.com/en/belgium/public_transit-line-34-3730932140-2763323631
https://busmaps.com/en/belgium/public_transit-line-34-3730932140-2763323631


Tourinnes-Saint-Lambert Route de Nil

Tourinnes-Saint-Lambert Route de Libersart

NIL-ST-Vincent Rue Speche (Rue St-Martin)

NIL-ST-Vincent Eglise St-Martin

NIL-ST-Vincent Place Communale

NIL-ST-Vincent Plaine de Jeux

NIL-ST-Vincent Au Pois d'Or

NIL-ST-Vincent Cabine

NIL-ST-Vincent Pierreux (Rue Haubiermont)

NIL-ST-Vincent Ch des 3 Fontaines

Corbais Grand Route

Corbais Rue Thomas

Corbais Rue de la Rose

Corbais Rue des Hirondelles

Corbais Bousman

Corbais Route de Mont-Saint-Guibert (Rue Haute)

Corbais Chemin de Petit Baty

Mont-Saint-Guibert Rue de Corbais

Mont-Saint-Guibert Avenue de la Fontaine

Mont-Saint-Guibert Gare (Saint-Jean)

Mont-Saint-Guibert Rue Capitaine Aviateur Paul

Mont-Saint-Guibert Trois Burettes

Mont-Saint-Guibert Axis Parc

Louvain-LA-Neuve Rue Fonds Cattelain

Louvain-LA-Neuve Parc d'Affaires (Rue Rodeuhaie)

Louvain-LA-Neuve Gare d'Autobus - Quai 3



Direction
Louvain-LA-Neuve Gare d'Autobus - Quai 3 — Chastre 
Dépôt

48 stops

Open route schedule

Louvain-LA-Neuve Gare d'Autobus - Quai 3

Louvain-LA-Neuve Parc d'Affaires (Rue Rodeuhaie)

Louvain-LA-Neuve Rue Fonds Cattelain

Mont-Saint-Guibert Axis Parc

Mont-Saint-Guibert Trois Burettes

Mont-Saint-Guibert Rue Capitaine Aviateur Paul

Mont-Saint-Guibert Gare (Saint-Jean)

Mont-Saint-Guibert Avenue de la Fontaine

Mont-Saint-Guibert Rue de Corbais

Corbais Chemin de Petit Baty

Corbais Route de Mont-Saint-Guibert (Rue Haute)

Corbais Rue de la Rose

Corbais Rue des Hirondelles

Corbais Bousman

Corbais Route de Mont-Saint-Guibert (Rue Haute)

Corbais Rue Thomas

Corbais Grand Route

NIL-ST-Vincent Ch des 3 Fontaines

NIL-ST-Vincent Pierreux (Rue Haubiermont)

NIL-ST-Vincent Cabine

NIL-ST-Vincent Au Pois d'Or

NIL-ST-Vincent Plaine de Jeux

NIL-ST-Vincent Place Communale

NIL-ST-Vincent Eglise St-Martin

Route schedule
Louvain-LA-Neuve Gare d'Autobus - Quai 3 — Chastre 
Dépôt

Monday 09:35-19:10

Tuesday 09:35-19:10

Wednesday 09:35-19:10

Thursday 09:35-19:10

Friday 09:35-19:10

Saturday 11:03-17:03

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Louvain-LA-Neuve Gare d'Autobus - Quai 3

Stops: 48

Trip Duration: 0 hour 47 min

https://busmaps.com/en/belgium/public_transit-line-34-3730932140-2763323631


NIL-ST-Vincent Rue Speche (Rue St-Martin)

Tourinnes-Saint-Lambert Route de Libersart

Tourinnes-Saint-Lambert Route de Nil

Tourinnes-Saint-Lambert Place de Brou

Tourinnes-Saint-Lambert Rue de l'Enfer

Tourinnes-Saint-Lambert Eglise

Tourinnes-Saint-Lambert Chapelle Enfant Jésus

Tourinnes-Saint-Lambert Rue Aurimont

Lerinnes Sacré Coeur

Lerinnes Ecoles

Lerinnes Ferme Piette

Tourinnes-Saint-Lambert Cabine électrique

Sart-LEZ-Walhain Centre

Walhain Chapelle Saint-Roch

Walhain-Saint-Paul Maison n°37

Walhain-Saint-Paul Rue Boscaille

Walhain-Saint-Paul Monument (Rue du Centre)

Walhain-Saint-Paul Poste

Walhain-Saint-Paul Bois de Boulogne

Walhain Maugré To (Rue Chèvequeue)

Walhain Maugré To

Perbais Ecoles

Perbais Moulin Art

Chastre Dépôt

34 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Corbais

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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